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12 luglio 2019
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NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

321 FOTI Aurelio

373 ROMEO Gabriele
363 PASSONI Daniel
378 BARBUGIAN Renzo
391 COGLIATI Marco
376 TARZIA Alessandro
344 PURITA Domenico
306 ROTA Cristian

305 MISTRO Michele
372  ALBORGHETTI Alessio
367 CONFORTO Matteo
375  ALBANI Edoardo
324  VASONE Luca

383 FERRARI Moreno
319 MONZANI Juri

329 BALDAN Daniele
386 BOGNINI Stefano
354 MARCHETTI Virgilio
348  GIANNOTTI Andrea
362 GIGLI Emanuele
380 ARRIGONI Claudio
358 GALBIATI Giancarlo
369 BIANCHI Raffaele
370 PREMUROSO Edoardo
353 LAROCCA Davide
334  TIRONI Vittorio

361 ASNAGHI Andrea
379  GALBIATI Luca

355 ORSENIGO Bruno
326 ROTA Egidio

398 GAETANO Schipani
320 COLOMBO Mario
388 MAGNAGHI Simone
400 MONTI Fabrizio

402 POZZOLI Ambrogio
339 TESTI Andrea

371 BUSON Daniele

318 SFERRA Antonio
333 BRIVIO Carlo

351 SABINO Tommaso
345 AMBROSINO Pasquale
350 DAAMATO Alessandro
381 AMBROSONI Rinaldo
303 BIANCHESSI Diego
399 PESCHINI Davide
403 MINUTI Pierluigi
364 DEMARCO Michele
389 MAIOCCHI Pietro
315  SPECIANI Luca
304  ASPERTI Stefano
377 MIGLIAVACCA Angelo
385 PIETRA Stefano

382 SALA Stefano

356 MANGANINI Massimiliano

301 CITARELLA Roberto
335 BONAFE Oscar

365 MICHELI Luca

336 GIOVINETTO Giuseppe
366 PIESVI Angelo

12-07-2019 / Montevecchia (LC)

ANNO COM

COD.

SOCIETA'

30 Km - MASCHILE

AS. CANTURINA POL. SAN
CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS
ETHOS RUNNING TEAM

RCS ACTIVE TEAM

RUNCARD
ASD BERGAMO STARS

ASD DAINI CARATE BRIANZ
POL.LIB.CERNUSCHESE
MONZA MARATHON TEAM ASD
POLISPORTIVA MOLGORA

ORTICA TEAM

BIGACC DE ELA
POLISPORTIVA NOVATE
ATLETICA LIBERTAS SESTO
SPORT & BENESSERE

CTL3

GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TE
BIONE TRAILER TEAM
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNER
MARCIATORI COGLIATE
MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO
VERDE PISELLO GROUP MIL
UPMISSAGLIA

MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO
RUN CARD

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILAN

SGURBAT RUNNING
CANTURINA SAN MARCO

ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA
UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILAN
POLISPORTIVA CRAL BPB A
G.S. | GAMBER DE CUNCUR

DE RAN CLAB
POLISPORTIVA MOLGORA
CAMISANO RUNNING

IMPOSSIBLE TARGET
ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TE
GS ZELOFORAMAGNO

G.P. CODOGN®2
RUNNERS BERGAMO

DRC

ASD GINNIC CLUB PIACENZ
POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN
ATLETICA VIRTUS SENAGO
G.S.AVIS SEREGNO
POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN

TEMPO
FINALE

2:09'59.0
2:12'23.0
2:21'15.5
2:23'11.6
2:27'59.7
2:30'41.1
2:31'09.1
2:31'33.5
2:31'34.3
2:3324.4
2:35'05.9
2:38'19.8
2:39'20.8
2:39'22.8
2:39'44.5
2:39'47.4
2:40'47.0
2:48'35.9
2:48'36.8
2:49'04.5
2:49'05.4
2:49'05.5
2:49'66.7
2:49'57.7
2:50'02.4
2:52'11.2
2:52'16.8
2:54'10.8
2:54'48.8
2:56'09.0
2:56'10.7
2:59'03.8
3:0025.7
3:01"14.7
3:02'03.5
3:02'13.8
3:02'19.1
3:03'30.5
3:03'30.8
3:04'04.5
3:04'27.6
3:04'33.3
3:05'50.4
3:06'07.7
3:06'16.7
3:06'28.8
3:10'03.5
3:10'04.7
3:10'32.8
3:10'37.4
3:10'40.4
3:12'05.1
3:12'49.5
3:14'54.5
3:17'31.6
3:18'16.6
3:18'17.9
3:19'24.8
3:20'08.6

montevecchia

night trall

30 lm

DISTACCO

0.0
2'24.0
11'16.5
13'12.6
18'00.7
20'42.1
21'10.1
21'34.5
21'35.3
23'25.4
25'06.9
28'20.8
29'21.8
29'23.8
29'45.5
29'48.4
30'48.0
38'36.9
38'37.8
39'05.5
39'06.4
39'06.5
39'67.7
39'58.7
40'03.4
42'12.2
42'17.8
44'11.8
44'49.8
46'10.0
46'11.7
49'04.8
50'26.7
51'15.7
52'04.5
52'14.8
52'20.1
53'31.5
53'31.8
54'05.5
54'28.6
54'34.3
55'51.4
56'08.7
56'17.7
56'29.8
1:00'04.5
1:00'05.7
1:00'33.8
1:00'38.4
1:00'41.4
1:02'06.1
1:02'50.5
1:04'55.5
1:07'32.6
1:08'17.6
1:08'18.9
1:09'25.8
1:10'09.6

PNT
TAB

F8/1

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



POS NUM  CONCORRENTE
PETT COGNOME e NOME

60 312 NEGRI Marco
61 374 BONINI Piergiorgio
62 342  ZUCCHINALI Roberto
63 387 GHEZZ| Alessandro
64 347 GIGANTI Riccardo
65 349 DICORATO Michele
66 346 BASSIS Michele
67 316 FERRI Enzo
68 325 GALEONE Giuseppe
69 302 GNECCHI Marco
70 392 RIGOLLI Armando
7 323 LAVIANO Pietro  Antonio
72 368 AGOSTONI Angelo
73 338 MANUM Henrik
74 322 MATTACHINI Gianpiero
75 313 RONDINELLI Antonio
76 307 SOLLAZZO Marco
77 352 SABINO Vito
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI

314 BESANA Emiliano

317 RADAELLI Marco

327 LUCCHINI Matteo

330 D'AGOSTINO Marco
331 PRAVETTONI Lorenzo
341 FRATTAROLO Gennaro
343 POZZI Matteo

360 CAGLIO Raffaele

390 RIVA Cesare

NON ARRIVATI
384 COPES Fabio

SQUALIFICATI

12-07-2019 / Montevecchia (LC)

ANNO COM  COD.

Marco

SOCIETA'

ALS. CREMELLA
CLUB ATLETICA LIBERTEAS
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETICA LIBERTAS SESTO
ATLETICA LIBERTAS SESTO
ATLETICA LIBERTAS SESTO
LIBERO

URBANRUNNER MILASNO
LUPI D'APPENNINO

GPG 88

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNNERS VALBOSSA BISONT
MARATHON CLUB SEVESO
G.S. | GAMBER DE CUNCUR

POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN
| BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
FO DI PE

POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN
POLISPORTIVA TEAM BRIAN

ETHOS RUNNING TEAM

ETHOS RUNNING TEAM

TEMPO
FINALE

3:22'06.7
3:22'29.6
3:24'03.6
3:27'51.6
3:28'12.0
3:28'12.4
3:28'12.6
3:29'18.5
3:33'31.8
3:35'34.5
3:35'38.5
3:35'62.1
3:38'41.3
3:39'48.8
3:44'45.8
3:50'11.1
3:50'15.8
4:08'22.0

DISTACCO

1:12'07.7
1:12'30.6
1:14'04.6
1:17'52.6
1:18'13.0
1:18'13.4
1:18'13.6
1:19'19.5
1:23'32.8
1:25'35.5
1:25'39.5
1:25'63.1
1:28'42.3
1:29'49.8
1:34'46.8
1:40"12.1
1:40'16.8
1:58'23.0

PNT
TAB

F8/2

Servizio elaborazione dati e cronometraggio a cura della FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CRONOMETRISTI



